Luftgewehr / Oberliga Sud / 6. Wettkampftag

SG Klein-Zimmern
Stumpf, Thomas
Steiger, Thorsten
Krumm, Verena
Krumm, Sarina
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Lampertheim
Schmenger, Tabea
Strubel, Frank
Kissel, Philip
Kihlberg, Joshua
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Assmannshausen
Krebs, Michel
Disser, Lynne-Marie
Walkenbach, Rainer
Renisch, Kai
Mannschaftsergebnis

SG Neu-Isenburg
Lepore, Larissa
Buckler, Jarik
Magai, Anna
Eyrich, Samira

Mannschaftsergebnis

372
355
369
342
1438

377
373
371
369
1490

387
383
367
367
1504

381
364
387
378
1510

2:3
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

1:4
0:1
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1

3:2
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1

371
363
368
369
1471

386
386
379
385
1536

389
387
382
366
1524

377
387
376
375
1515

SV Oberstedten I
Arnoul, Fabienne
Seliger, Malte
Gebhardt, Janin
Schellhorn, Lennard
Mannschaftsergebnis
Fiarther SV

Beck, Anna

Breisch, Yvonne
Dorsam, Anabell
Reinig, Thorben
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Grof3-Zimmern
Appel, Volker
Ro6Rner, Jens

Theil3, Jean-Marc
Cuozzo, Fabio
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Lengfeld

Fritsch, Jasmin
Fritsch, Fabian

Lehr, Felix
Derkowski, Daniel

Mannschaftsergebnis
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